
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

43
46
62
24

146
47

117
68

355
7

201
91
12
21

116
121
163
108
10
82
50
49

202
200
17
30

222
208

Name

Dan Skočdopole

Alex Legnaro

Dominik Stříteský

Jáchym Galáš

Bence Major

Jakub Loskot

František Blažíček

Jan Šiller

Michal Pražák

Vincent Gianquintieri

Jakub Krysta

Dominik Smejkal

Kateřina Nováková

Vojtěch Kúrka

Aleš Čech

Zalán Czintula

Filip Škorpík

Patrik Arnošt

Peter Cemper

Tomáš Večerka

Dániel Sugár

Matúš Cíba

Jakub Uher

Viktor Vincent Horák

Maksymilian Florkiewicz

Lukáš Koutný

K.Josefina Horáková

Tereza Bábičková

Best Tm

52.762
53.072
53.091
53.194
53.967
54.125
54.253
54.373
54.374
54.518
54.602
54.666
54.672
54.690
54.711
55.356
55.368
55.758
55.858
56.428
56.508
56.617
57.029
57.256
58.047
58.131
58.376
58.393

In Lap

7

5

6

6

5

3

7

5

4

3

7

7

7

3

7

7

2

5

3

4

2

3

2

7

7

3

7

3

2nd Best

52.777

53.537

53.233

53.533

54.204

54.243

54.283

54.863

54.454

54.977

54.612

54.770

55.338

54.712

54.833

56.033

55.650

56.309

56.122

56.575

57.026

56.736

57.048

57.732

58.193

58.401

59.197

58.456

2nd Lap

6

3

5

3

3

7

6

4

3

2

6

5

3

7

3

3

7

4

7

5

8

2

6

6

5

5

6

7

Class

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

Laps

8

7

8

8

7

8

8

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

7

8

8

5

8

7

7

7

7

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:12:27

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km
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Pos

29

30

31

32

33

No.

20
6

93
166
14

Name

Alex Nemec

Matěj Chabr

Adam Řehoř

Sára Pokorná

Tereza Múdrá

Best Tm

58.453
58.475
59.643

1:00.042
1:12.181

In Lap

5

7

5

6

6

2nd Best

58.889

58.504

59.814

1:00.538

1:12.760

2nd Lap

7

4

3

3

4

Class

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

Laps

7

7

7

7

6

Sorted on Best Lap time
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